
ir ^Mqdru,

1t 31 WTa r,

Ac:i it I

NO.AGRI . SEC/DP/DMN/Fertilizer/16-17/3 Dated:- 1 0/06/2016

tr kr i T vEr Ala wir r t qft 31 ITTT , fir , #r ft C ii

1 71qq o f tf Tj35 -Mg Tii i t
31TJ:i Z'r c I

3k. T 3T *t MAM A . 3iGT c 7U1T 3rp lfc Wm w EMD
(In Rs.)(r.)

1. Supply of Fertilizers 50 Mts. 4,97,000/- 12,500/-
Mixture /NPK (20:10:10)

f^f r W f^oich 17/06/2016 3 1 iftM q #u
cr iRTT i r T ^ www. daman .nic.in. # TrcFft t I

fir 17/06/2016 'ff;t 3M 3.00 f4nt 7t 't M

t A qT 3 f fr 3i T i 4.00 w-t ctMf^cm 3^ 3t f 1 1 t ; ;r 3ft 'r 3' if r

# I ZF^t Z F 1 U I ZRft4 fir 1 1 r f r ;Eht ci zir 3TrRM Tr #
3MM 9* # 3i t f I 34-t, fli 1qrci,i5T 1
3iftWrT urn I f1fcT r Eft f- -A 10 ch rat a Er

www.daman . nic.in. s T7 UTft t I

TiT^ r 3i t/3rr.Tr.3T.

fir qT41-?4d , ;Ebft f array
iT I

1. 3it-q9 f .q. i t I

2. ; q chMcht 3 T 't, f .u. i t I
3. TT r Tyr Hf +i , t 35T it 'r iii

www. daman .nic.in. W Tar urr4 1
5. U3# f .tt. Czrm ZlIt II ux-rR t 3 U WTft t I

6.AtW s I

7. aT1*' wr$w



DISTRICT PANCHAYAT OFFICE
AGRICULTURE SECTION
DHOLAR, MOTI DAMAN

DAMAN - 396 220

No. AGRI.SEC/DP/DMN/ Fertilizers/2016-17/31 Dated : - ► 0/ 06/ 2016

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are hereby invited on behalf of the Agriculture Section, District Panchayat,
Daman & Diu, Daman from the registered manufacturers/ distributors/dealers for supply of fertilizers as
detailed below :-

Sr. No. Particulars Approx . Qnty. Approx. Cost EMD
(In Rs. ) (In Rs. )

Supply of Fertilizers 50 Mts. 4,97,000/- 12,500/-
1. Mixture /NPK (20:10:10)

Total .... 4,97,000/-

Terms & Conditions :-
1 The interested parties should quote their offer/ rates on letter-head under their signature & seal.

2 The rates should be inclusive of all taxes & valid up to 180 days.

3 The Rates for fertilizers should be inclusive all taxes & quoted for FOR at Govt. Horticulture Farm,

Moti Daman.

4 The Rate should be quoted by the firms who are able to supply the fertilizers immediately within 10

days from receipt of the clear order from this office.

5 The items to be supplied should have been produced/ manufactured, packed, labelled and being

sold in conformity with the provisions of relevant Acts/ Rules in force.

6 The supplies which found to be defective or in damage condition or otherwise not conforming to the

given specifications will be rejected. The supplier has to replace the same within specified period of

time.

7 The quantity to be supplied will be subject to replacement without prior notice.

8 The EMD, shall be furnished in the form of valid FDR or DD drawn in the name of Chief

Executive Officer, District Panchayat , Daman and the same should be Enclosed with sealed

tender. Tender received without enclosing specified EMD, if demanded, shall be rejected. EMD of

the Successful Tendere will be retained till 180 days. EMDs of the unsuccessful Tenderers will be

released to them within 15 days from the date of opening of Tenders.

9 Interested parties should be registered with VAT Deptt. of the State / UT in which its HO/Sale

office is located and should submit the copy of VAT Registration Certificate alongwith copy of

fertilizers licence issued by Competent Authority .

10 The interested parties should submit the copies of the Income Tax Returns filed by them for the last
three Assessment years along with copy of PAN.

1 I The payment will be made through RTGS/ direct bank accounts only after successful completion of

supply to the satisfaction Chief Executive Officer, District panchayat, Daman & Diu, Daman.

12 The tender forms alongwith terms and conditions can be also downloaded from website

lvww.daman.nic.in on payment of Rs. 500/- DD in name of Chief Executive Officer, District
Panchayat , Daman from any Nationalized bank (non-refundable) to be submitted alongwith tender

document.

13 The sealed tender should reach this office up to 3.00 p.m. on 17/06/2016 in the sealed envelope

Superscribed as "Tender for supply of fertilizers" the Tender will be opened on the same day of

4.00 p.m. of the parties or their authorized representatives, if possible.

14 The terms and conditions of this notice including those prescribed by this office shall be acceptable

to the suppliers. No separate agreement will be executed for the purpose.

15 The right to reject or accept any or all tenders is reserved with the Chief Executive Officer, District
Panchayat, Daman & Diu, Daman.

16 All the disputes arising out in this matter in future are subject to the jurisdiction of the appropriate
Cnnrt/ A nthnrity in tha I lninn Tarritnr•. of rlomon R. rliii nnh, 7'

. D.'Rajput)
Asstt. Account Officer,/DDO
Dist. Panchavat, Agri. Section

Daman.
Copy to : -
I The . . President, District Panchayat, DD, Daman.
2 The Chief Executive Officer, District Panchayat, DD, Daman.

The District Informatics Officer, NIC, Secretariat, Daman with a request to place this notice on the
official website.

4 All Offices/Section under District Panchayat, Daman for wide publicity.
5 Notice Board.



5 E AGRICULTURE SECTION,

DISTRICT PANCHAYAT

DA %1 AN) MOTI DAMAN - 396 220.

TENDER FORM
FORM NO.

T.R.5 RECEIPT NO.

DATE OF ISSUE:

1 NAME OF TENDERER:-

2 FULL ADDRESS

3 TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY OF FERTILIZERS Mixture/NPK (20: 10:10)

4 M/SSMTSHRI ,,

VILLAGET OF TALUKA,RESIDEN

DISTRICT QUOTE THE RATES FOR THE SUPPLY OF FERTILIZERS

LIKE MIXTURE/NPK (20 : 10:10), IN FOLLOWS :-

Sr.
No.

1.

Particulars Unit Rate

Supply of Fertilizers 50kgs bags

Mixture/NPK (20:10:10)

5 EMD Details :-

D.D / FDR No.

Drawn on bank

Dated Amount Rs.

6 Documents submitted along with tender form :

a. Copy of VAT Registration /TIN of State/UT. YES / NO

b Copy of fertilizers licence. YES / NO

c Copy of Income Tax Returns last three Assessment years along with copy of PAN.YES / NO

d. I am accepting the terms and conditions as mentioned tender notice. YES / NO

Tender Inviting, Officer
V

:D.Rajput)
Asstt. Account Officer,/DDO
Dist.Panchayat, Agri.Section

Daman.

Signature of tendered

NOTE :-
1 Last date of receipt of Tender is 17 / 06/2016 up to 3.00 p.m. and it will be opened on the

same day 4.00 p.m. in presence of the parties or their authorized representatives, if any, if

possible.
2 Preferably EMD/tender fees in form of DD/FDR to be drawn in favour of Chief Executive

Officer, District Panchayat at Nationalise bank, Daman should be enclosed with tender.

3 Terms & Conditions should be enclosed with tender duly signed Stamped.
4 Rates may please be quoted for each given bags/qnty .
5 Tender participate only for licensed manufacturers/ distributors/dealer/ Suppliers.


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3

